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A 1 Solar Source Inc. Kansas City MO 816-469-3299 ltyson@a1solarsource.com 
Above All Energy LLC Tebbetts MO 573-690-8893 scott@above-all-energy.com 
Advanced Energy Solutions Pomona IL 618-893-1717 NO EMAIL  

Alcon Electric/Kirksville Solar Kirksville MO 660-665-2211 quinnmayberry7@gmail.com 
Amazing Solar Solutions Dallas TX 214-616-3933 lewis@amazingsolarsolutions.com 
Artisun Solar Grandview MO 913-601-0700 kirk@artisunsolar.com 
Atcon Electric Kirksville MO 660-665-2211 quinnmayberry7@gmail.com 
AVCO Electric Services Montgomery City MO 573-777-2330 avcoelectric@gmail.com 
Azimuth St. Louis MO 314-222-3938 inquiries@azimuth.energy 
Azimuth St. Louis MO 314-502-8497 paul@azimuth.energy 
Batteries Plus Bulbs     573-303-1923 steve.dullard@batteriesplus.net 
Blake Larson Bel Nor MO 636-236-7689 blakellarson@gmail.com 
Bright Point Energy St Louis MO 314-322-6195 donloughridge@brightpointenergy.com 
Brightergy Kansas City MO 816-866-0555 brian.little@brightergy.com 
Brightergy Kansas City MO 816-866-0555 matt.kiefer@brightergy.com 
Brightergy Kansas City MO 816-866-0555 jesse.pierce@brightergy.com 
Brightergy Kansas City MO 816-866-0555 ryan.gardner@brightergy.com 
Brightergy Kansas City MO 913-406-6782 kyle.perez@brightergy.com 
Brightergy Kansas City MO 816-694-9093 micah.gardner@brightergy.com 
Brightergy, LLC Kansas City MO 816-866-0555 design@brightergy.com 
Cambell Solar Plus St. Joseph MO 816-294-1686 alanvanalstine@gmail.com 
Carbon Recall Semo     573-579-7304 schawn@carbonrecallsemo.com 
Casa Del Solar     573-631-7420 casadelsolar@yahoo.com 
Coltrane Systems Webster Groves MO 314-961-8731 jwaser@coltranesystems.com 
Coltrane Systems Webster Groves MO 314-961-8731 jwaser@coltranesystems.com 
Day & Night Solar Collinsville IL 6183444001 stan@dayandnightsolar.com 
Day & Night Solar Collinsville IL 618-344-4001 melinda@dayandnightsolar.com 
Dogwood Solar Columbia MO 573-424-2011 dan@dogwoodsolar.com 
Earth First Solar Overland MO 314-771-5131 support@earthfirstsolar.com 
EFS Energy St Louis MO 314-771-5131 paul.mcknight@efsenergy.com  
EFS Energy St Louis MO 314-359-1825 hunter.maret@efsenergy.com 
EFS Energy St Louis MO 314-952-4250 kenny.noel@efsenergy.com 
EFS Energy St Louis MO 314-229-8881 janet.hazel@efsenergy.com 
Energistics, LLC St. Louis MO 314-374-3687 glafser@energistics-mo.com 
Energy One Overland Park KS 800-816-4453 info@energyonesolar.com 
Energy One Overland Park KS 800-816-4453 info@energyonesolar.com 
Energy Pro LLC Columbia MO 573-315-1447 keithcolwell3100@gmail.com 
Energy Pro LLC Columbia MO 573-489-8462 enegryprollc@juno.com 
Energylink Columbia MO 573-777-4811 scott@goenergylink.com 
Energylink Columbia MO 573-777-4811 curry@goenergylink.com 
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Exceptional Electric Arnold MO 636-296-7789 office@exceptionalelectric.com 
Fischer Solar LLC Washington MO 636-283-0840 info@fischersolar.com 
Fosters Mechanical & Electrical Stoddard MO 573-820-7857 shaunfoster78@gmail.com 
G2Power Technologies, LLC Hazelwood MO 314-839-1609 sales@g2power.com 
Good Energy Solutions Lawrence KS 800-554-9182 mike@goodenergysolutions.com 
Grasser Electric St. Peters MO 636-441-5200 shane@grasserelectric.com 
Harvest Energy Solutions Bloomfield MO 314-499-0885 jtatum@harvestenergysolutions.com 
Heartland Alternative Energy Wildwood MO 314-616-3691 welegalac@aol.com 
Hendrix Construction LLC Edgerton MO 816-812-9400 rickhendrix6@gmail.com 
Highway 7 and 5 Renewable 
Energy Store Camdenton MO 816-810-3801 dennis@7and5renewableenergystore.com 
Hi-Tech Communications Inc Sikeston MO 573-471-8716 jwoods@hi-techcom.com 
Hi-Tech Communications Inc Sikeston MO 573-471-8716 kmiller@hi-techcom.com 
Ideal Energy, Inc Fairfield IA 641-209-3288 anila@idealenergyinc.com 
Ideal Energy, Inc Fairfield IA 641-233-0050 anila@idealenergyinc.com 
JB Exteriors St. Charles MO 314-503-8320 jbexteriorsroof@yahoo.com 
Life Solar     660-676-0637 randy@lifesolarmissouri.com 
Lifetime Solar Kansas City MO 888-477-8869 tony@lifetimesolar.com 
Lile Engineering Ashland MO 573-397-5914 Lile@Lile.biz 
MC Power Lee's Summit MO 816-251-4700 jmerz@mcpower.com 
MC Power Lee's Summit MO 816-251-4700 kkozubek@mcpower.com 
Micogrid Energy St. Louis MO   info@microgrid.com 
Micogrid Energy St. Louis MO 732-275-4304 jsarlo@microgridenergy.com 
Microgrid Energy St. Louis MO 970-712-1704 jmashburn@microgridenergy.com 
Microgrid Energy St. Louis MO 303-579-3426 emckeown@microgridenergy.com 
Mid-America Electic Inc     636-461-0909 phil@midamericaelectric.com 
MidAmerica Solar Arnold MO 636-282-2200 info@midamericasolar.com 
Missouri Solar Applications, LLC Jefferson City MO 573-659-8657 jeff@mosolarapps.com 
Missouri Solar Solutions Columbia MO 573-999-0841 paul@mosolarsolutions.com 

Missouri Solar Solutions Columbia MO 573-999-0841 dave@mosolarsolutions.com 
Missouri Sun Solar Houston MO 314-856-2171 david@missourisunsolar.com 
Sun Solar Ellisville MS 314-650-3263 barthur@ussunsolar.com 
Missouri Sun Solar Houston MO 417-413-1786 netmetering@ussunsolar.com 
Missouri Sun Solar Houston MO 636-299-0786 missourisunsolar@gmail.com 
Missouri Valley Renewable 
Energy Hermann MO 573-486-5709 hrentz@movre.com 
National Electric Kirkwood MO 314-348-7932 kellyd75@yahoo.com 
OTG Solar Macon MO 660-395-6001 rodney@otgsolarsolutions.com 
Polarity Solar Saint Joseph MO 785-438-8772 polaritysolar@gmail.com 
PowerSource   MO   info@powersourcesolar.com 
Prante Electric St. Louis MO 314-399-6371 info@prante.com 
Shaun Foster Puxico MO 573-820-7857 shaunfoster78@gmail.com 
Shine Solar LLC Ozark MO 417-324-7805 kjohnson@shinesolar.com 
Silverfork Electrical Services Sturgeon MO 573-777-2361 NO EMAIL  
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Simple Solar LLC Springfield MO 417-986-0363 cathy@getsimplesolar.com 
Simpleray Fairfield IA 248-238-7491 lindseyfriend@simpleray.com 

Simpleray Fairfield IA 419-770-4622 lewisbutler@simpleray.com 
Smart Home Innovations Kansas City MO 913-339-8641 DrewB@energywithasmile.com 
Solar Luxury LLC Affton MO 314-337-7071 NO EMAIL  

Solar Now LLC Jefferson City MO 630-781-7247 steve.dullard@batteriesplus.net 
Solar Rich Power Alma MO 816-863-9779 rayo@solarrichpower.com 
Solar Rich Power Alma MO 816-863-9779 matt@solarrichpower.com 
Son Solar Systems LLC Hartsburg MO 573-338-0076 Delwin@SonSolarSystems.com 
Southern Solar Systems, Inc. Huntsville AL 256-893-9848 contact@southernsolarsystems.com 
Straight Up Solar St. Louis MO 314-218-2663 erin@straightupsolar.com 
Straight Up Solar St. Louis MO 314-218-2663 charles@straightupsolar.com 
StraightUp Solar St Louis MO 314-455-4608 betsy@straightupsolar.com 
StraightUp Solar St Louis MO 314-455-4608 steve@straightupsolar.com 
StraightUp Solar St Louis MO 314-455-4608 valarie@straightupsolar.com 
SUMMER SOLAR Republic MO 417-732-2822 TRAVIS@SUMMERSOLAR.COM 
Sun Power LLC Kirksville MO 660-341-4142 mosunpowerllc@gmail.com 

Sun Power LLC Kirksville MO 660-234-4189 briantrasch@gmail.com 
Sun Solar LLC     314-568-4450 dhopper@ussunsolar.com 
Sun Solar Houston MO 855-465-6786 info@ussunsolar.com 
Sun Solar LLC Olathe KS 855-465-6786 rnaegele@ussunsolar.com 
Sun Source Homes Inc. Kansas City MO 816-783-3863 netmetering@sunsourcehomes.net 
Sunbelt Envionmental Services 
Inc. Springfield MO 417-831-5052 tfultz@sunbeltenv.com 
SunSmart Technologies Gladstone MO 816-298-7619 permits@sunsmartusa.com 
Sunspire Energy Fulton MO 573-544-6183 NO EMAIL  

The Energy Store Webster Groves MO 913-221-6253 NO EMAIL  

Tick Tock Energy, Inc Effingham IL 217-994-9020 craig@ticktockenergy.com 
Tick Tock Energy, Inc Effingham IL 573-230-3563 jason@ticktockenergy.com 
Trademark Building & Properties Cedar Hill MO 314-814-1731 NO EMAIL  

Turnbull Contracting LLC Bowling Green MO 573-324-6922 turnbullcontractingllc@gmail.com 
US Sun Solar Houston MO 417-413-1786 jhyman@ussunsolar.com 
Westmoreland Construction High Ridge MO 636-485-3714 westmorelandconstruction@yahoo.com 
Schaeffer Electric St. Louis MO 314-581-7350 cschaeffer@schaefferelectric.com 
Pivot Energy    MO 314-203-0345 cschubert@pivotenergy.net 
Show Me Star Energy     573-819-9623 cheitmeyer@showmestarenergy.com 
Green Leaf Solar     660-676-0637 ryan@greenleaf-solar.com 
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